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U12m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 551 Schieder Leonhard GER 2012 m DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden 00:26:17.57
2 552 Luchner Samuel AUT 2012 m LLC Region Angerberg 00:28:23.75

U14w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 536 Steiner Elisabeth AUT 2010 w SK Bischofshofen 00:30:37.68
DNS 535 Luchner Sophie AUT 2010 w LLC Region Angerberg

U14m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit
DNS 530 Fenk Matthias GER 2010 m DAV BERCHTESGADEN

U16w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 510 Lupsa Lena SLO 39160 w TSK Lima 00:22:06.63
2 511 Verbnjak Sophie AUT 39559 w SC Arnoldstein - Martini Speed Team 00:25:13.04

U16m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 501 Walter Silas GER 2007 m DAV Memmingen/ATK 00:17:57.70
2 506 Rettensteiner Killian AUT 2007 m WSV Ramsau 00:19:06.41
3 502 Eberharter Tobias AUT 2007 m SC Mayrhofen 00:21:36.69
4 508 Luchner Sebastian AUT 2007 m LLC Region Angerberg 00:21:42.02
5 503 Fenk Max GER 2008 m DAV BERCHTESGADEN 00:23:54.52

DNS 504 Pfisterer Silas AUT 2008 m SK Hallein - La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

U18m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 420 Hölzl Franz GER 2006 m SV Hindelang 00:42:50.80
2 421 Wallinger Philip AUT 2006 m SU Abtenau 00:49:26.25

U20w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 402 Michel Anna GER 2003 w Karpos/DAV Berchtesgaden 00:46:00.97
2 401 Weßling Sophia GER 2003 w 00:50:56.64

U20m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 152 Oberauer Nils AUT 2003 m WSV Ramsau 00:33:35.60
2 151 Lohfeyer Hannes AUT 2003 m SK Lofer 00:34:42.84
3 150 Pritržnik Maj SLO 2004 m TEAM LA SPORTIVA 00:39:28.70
4 154 Mayer Thomas AUT 2003 m 00:46:26.09

Senior W
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 206 Dreier Sarah AUT 1995 w LC Oberpinzgau 00:37:43.58
2 202 Hiemer Johanna AUT 1995 w WSV Schladming 00:38:37.94
3 209 Plattner Anna AUT 1993 w Schiclub Hall-Absam 00:41:22.54
4 204 Forchthammer Ina AUT 1996 w WSV St. Johann im Pongau 00:42:45.60
5 205 Somavilla Bianca AUT 1987 w TSV Fulpmes 00:45:27.76
6 207 Fischer Katharina AUT 1995 w La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team / SC Bischofshofen 00:46:22.18
7 201 Hüber Maria GER 2000 w DAV Memmingen 00:49:15.50
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8 210 Rettensteiner Lisa AUT 2002 w WSV Ramsau 00:49:30.95
9 203 Rieß Celine GER 1998 w SC TV Gefrees 00:55:45.14
10 212 Pesendorfer Jennifer AUT 1998 w #skinfitcrew 00:58:04.24

DNS 211 Prager Sabrina GER 1987 w LG Passau

Senior M
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 2 Herrmann Jakob AUT 1987 m SC Werfenweng - Dynafit Squad 00:32:01.20
2 43 Verbnjak Paul AUT 2001 m SC Arnoldstein - Dynafit 00:32:13.52
3 39 Ganahl Daniel AUT 1996 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg 00:32:34.71
4 19 Hochenwarter Christof AUT 1997 m SC Hermagor 00:33:04.25
5 51 Höfl Armin AUT 1989 m USV Krakauebene 00:33:17.62
6 23 Kovacic Luka SLO 1995 m Dynafit // RedBull 00:33:25.06
7 40 Zugg Daniel AUT 1993 m WSV St. Gallenkirch 00:33:50.03
8 24 Mayer Andreas AUT 2001 m WSV Kirchdorf in Tirol 00:34:15.56
9 34 Feuchter Harald AUT 1993 m SK Tamsweg - La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:36:02.61
10 10 Hinterberger Kevin AUT 1997 m USC Mariapfarr - Sportfex Mountain Team 00:36:25.13
11 35 Španring Klemen SLO 2002 m Slovenia 00:36:43.84
12 22 Hutter Alexander AUT 1992 m SV Mieders 00:37:05.11
13 13 Voithofer Marcell AUT 1981 m LC Oberpinzgau - Martini Speed Team 00:37:14.67
14 16 Gramelsberger Felix GER 2002 m Sc Ainring 00:37:26.84
15 52 Danklmaier Simon AUT 1998 m SK Raika Gröbming 00:37:31.39
16 6 Weberbauer David AUT 1995 m SC Kuchl 00:37:34.60
17 1 Wallner Thomas AUT 1978 m SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit 00:37:37.83
18 46 Riegler Philip AUT 1997 m SV Gams 00:38:26.80
19 20 Höll Roland AUT 2002 m SK Annaberg 00:39:44.59
20 17 Ganitzer Florian AUT 1992 m 00:40:47.65
21 8 Erlbacher Anton AUT 1999 m 00:41:49.03
22 38 Aberer David AUT 1995 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg - Skinfit Racing 00:41:50.65
23 5 Mazal Petr CZE 1980 m 00:42:10.24
24 42 Schramm Helmut GER 1997 m Reichenhaller Jaga 00:42:37.76
25 18 Grundner Daniel AUT 1984 m JgB 8 00:42:52.26
26 15 Kajfeš Ivan CRO 1989 m Valbandon 72 00:43:20.23
27 21 Zauner Sebastian GER 1980 m DAV BGD 00:43:46.98
28 54 Habjan Tine SLO 2000 m TSK Lima 00:44:27.73
29 7 Ausserhofer Thomas AUT 1989 m WSV Bad Hofgastein 00:44:44.10
30 12 Lienbacher Matthias AUT 1984 m Bikeklinik.com 00:46:08.14
31 56 Wychera Dominik AUT 1993 m Nora Racing Team 00:47:10.92
32 55 Pripfl Lucas AUT 1994 m mountainsports.at 00:47:11.98
33 44 Schweiger Sebastian GER 1988 m DAV Berchtesgaden 00:48:43.99
34 11 Bungarten Christian GER 1994 m Alpin Team Austria 00:48:50.68
35 4 Endreß Pascal GER 1992 m 00:49:24.76
36 3 Schober Gerald AUT 2002 m WSV St. Martin/Tg. - Baumeister Heigel 00:51:34.18
37 45 Schmidt Thomas GER 1983 m 00:58:39.08
38 14 Reindl Thomas AUT 1982 m LG Kuchl 01:04:56.52

DNS 9 Gfatterhofer Franz AUT 1980 m Tischlerei Gfatterhofer
DNS 36 Habjan Tine SLO 2000 m Slovenia
DNS 49 Kolb Lucas AUT 1998 m SK Raiffeisen Gröbming

Master w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 304 Senn Martina AUT 1976 w Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg 00:45:13.42
2 301 Stanford Sigi AUT 1965 w SC Wagrain - Tri Alpin Radstadt & S4FT-JKSport 01:01:56.01
3 302 Wallner Marion AUT 1971 w SC Seekirchen - La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:08:04.25
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Master m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 118 Hoffmann Christian AUT 1974 m SU Böhmerwald 00:34:03.19
2 105 Grugger Sepp AUT 1977 m SC Dienten - Martini Speed Team 00:36:15.38
3 112 Schider Martin AUT 1974 m SK Lofer - Martini Speed Team 00:37:54.28
4 111 Kohlbauer August AUT 1972 m SU Pettenbach 00:38:44.16
5 107 Fischer Rene AUT 1973 m SK Zell am See 00:41:08.12
6 110 Koller Thomas AUT 1965 m SV Cross the Alps - MARTINI Speed Team 00:42:23.90
7 117 Stonig Adi AUT 1969 m SC-Kleinarl -  Atomic 00:43:01.51
8 108 Tassani-Prell Stephan GER 1970 m SC Ainring 00:44:40.41
9 114 Wallner Andi AUT 1971 m SC Seekirchen - La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 00:45:22.92
10 106 Scherer Sigi AUT 1960 m riap-sport 00:50:57.82
11 104 Reiter Rene AUT 1977 m TC-Gußwerk 00:51:25.91
12 103 Kreer Leo AUT 1973 m USV Großarl 00:52:16.59
13 109 Bruckner Paul AUT 1963 m Sv Dürrnberg 00:57:45.88
14 113 Kralik Johann AUT 1966 m SC Wagrain - Tri Alpin Radstadt & S4FT-JK SPORT 01:01:55.44

DNS 101 Stock Markus AUT 1969 m Skiklub Bischofshofen - Dynafit
DNS 102 Tanner Michael GER 1969 m SC Hasg
DNS 120 Hausmann Gerald AUT 1971 m Wsv Puchberg

Gesamt m
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 2 Herrmann Jakob AUT 1987 m SC Werfenweng - Dynafit Squad 00:32:01.20
2 43 Verbnjak Paul AUT 2001 m SC Arnoldstein - Dynafit 00:32:13.52
3 39 Ganahl Daniel AUT 1996 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg 00:32:34.71
4 19 Hochenwarter Christof AUT 1997 m SC Hermagor 00:33:04.25
5 51 Höfl Armin AUT 1989 m USV Krakauebene 00:33:17.62
6 23 Kovacic Luka SLO 1995 m Dynafit // RedBull 00:33:25.06
7 152 Oberauer Nils AUT 2003 m WSV Ramsau 00:33:35.60
8 40 Zugg Daniel AUT 1993 m WSV St. Gallenkirch 00:33:50.03
9 118 Hoffmann Christian AUT 1974 m SU Böhmerwald 00:34:03.19
10 24 Mayer Andreas AUT 2001 m WSV Kirchdorf in Tirol 00:34:15.56
11 151 Lohfeyer Hannes AUT 2003 m SK Lofer 00:34:42.84
12 34 Feuchter Harald AUT 1993 m SK Tamsweg - La Sportiva Mountain  00:36:02.61
13 105 Grugger Sepp AUT 1977 m SC Dienten - Martini Speed Team 00:36:15.38
14 10 Hinterberger Kevin AUT 1997 m USC Mariapfarr - Sportfex Mountain T00:36:25.13
15 35 Španring Klemen SLO 2002 m Slovenia 00:36:43.84
16 22 Hutter Alexander AUT 1992 m SV Mieders 00:37:05.11
17 13 Voithofer Marcell AUT 1981 m LC Oberpinzgau - Martini Speed Team00:37:14.67
18 16 Gramelsberger Felix GER 2002 m Sc Ainring 00:37:26.84
19 52 Danklmaier Simon AUT 1998 m SK Raika Gröbming 00:37:31.39
20 6 Weberbauer David AUT 1995 m SC Kuchl 00:37:34.60
21 1 Wallner Thomas AUT 1978 m SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit 00:37:37.83
22 112 Schider Martin AUT 1974 m SK Lofer - Martini Speed Team 00:37:54.28
23 46 Riegler Philip AUT 1997 m SV Gams 00:38:26.80
24 111 Kohlbauer August AUT 1972 m SU Pettenbach 00:38:44.16
25 150 Pritržnik Maj SLO 2004 m TEAM LA SPORTIVA 00:39:28.70
26 20 Höll Roland AUT 2002 m SK Annaberg 00:39:44.59
27 17 Ganitzer Florian AUT 1992 m 00:40:47.65
28 107 Fischer Rene AUT 1973 m SK Zell am See 00:41:08.12
29 8 Erlbacher Anton AUT 1999 m 00:41:49.03
30 38 Aberer David AUT 1995 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg - Skin  00:41:50.65
31 5 Mazal Petr CZE 1980 m 00:42:10.24
32 110 Koller Thomas AUT 1965 m SV Cross the Alps - MARTINI Speed 00:42:23.90
33 42 Schramm Helmut GER 1997 m Reichenhaller Jaga 00:42:37.76
34 420 Hölzl Franz GER 2006 m SV Hindelang 00:42:50.80
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35 18 Grundner Daniel AUT 1984 m JgB 8 00:42:52.26
36 117 Stonig Adi AUT 1969 m SC-Kleinarl -  Atomic 00:43:01.51
37 15 Kajfeš Ivan CRO 1989 m Valbandon 72 00:43:20.23
38 21 Zauner Sebastian GER 1980 m DAV BGD 00:43:46.98
39 54 Habjan Tine SLO 2000 m TSK Lima 00:44:27.73
40 108 Tassani-Prell Stephan GER 1970 m SC Ainring 00:44:40.41
41 7 Ausserhofer Thomas AUT 1989 m WSV Bad Hofgastein 00:44:44.10
42 114 Wallner Andi AUT 1971 m SC Seekirchen - La Sportiva Mountain  00:45:22.92
43 12 Lienbacher Matthias AUT 1984 m Bikeklinik.com 00:46:08.14
44 154 Mayer Thomas AUT 2003 m 00:46:26.09
45 56 Wychera Dominik AUT 1993 m Nora Racing Team 00:47:10.92
46 55 Pripfl Lucas AUT 1994 m mountainsports.at 00:47:11.98
47 44 Schweiger Sebastian GER 1988 m DAV Berchtesgaden 00:48:43.99
48 11 Bungarten Christian GER 1994 m Alpin Team Austria 00:48:50.68
49 4 Endreß Pascal GER 1992 m 00:49:24.76
50 421 Wallinger Philip AUT 2006 m SU Abtenau 00:49:26.25
51 106 Scherer Sigi AUT 1960 m riap-sport 00:50:57.82
52 104 Reiter Rene AUT 1977 m TC-Gußwerk 00:51:25.91
53 3 Schober Gerald AUT 2002 m WSV St. Martin/Tg. - Baumeister Heig00:51:34.18
54 103 Kreer Leo AUT 1973 m USV Großarl 00:52:16.59
55 109 Bruckner Paul AUT 1963 m Sv Dürrnberg 00:57:45.88
56 45 Schmidt Thomas GER 1983 m 00:58:39.08
57 113 Kralik Johann AUT 1966 m SC Wagrain - Tri Alpin Radstadt & S4  01:01:55.44
58 14 Reindl Thomas AUT 1982 m LG Kuchl 01:04:56.52

DNS 9 Gfatterhofer Franz AUT 1980 m Tischlerei Gfatterhofer
DNS 36 Habjan Tine SLO 2000 m Slovenia
DNS 49 Kolb Lucas AUT 1998 m SK Raiffeisen Gröbming
DNS 101 Stock Markus AUT 1969 m Skiklub Bischofshofen - Dynafit
DNS 102 Tanner Michael GER 1969 m SC Hasg
DNS 120 Hausmann Gerald AUT 1971 m Wsv Puchberg

Gesamt w
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 206 Dreier Sarah AUT 1995 w LC Oberpinzgau 00:37:43.58
2 202 Hiemer Johanna AUT 1995 w WSV Schladming 00:38:37.94
3 209 Plattner Anna AUT 1993 w Schiclub Hall-Absam 00:41:22.54
4 204 Forchthammer Ina AUT 1996 w WSV St. Johann im Pongau 00:42:45.60
5 304 Senn Martina AUT 1976 w Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg 00:45:13.42
6 205 Somavilla Bianca AUT 1987 w TSV Fulpmes 00:45:27.76
7 402 Michel Anna GER 2003 w Karpos/DAV Berchtesgaden 00:46:00.97
8 207 Fischer Katharina AUT 1995 w La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team / S  00:46:22.18
9 201 Hüber Maria GER 2000 w DAV Memmingen 00:49:15.50
10 210 Rettensteiner Lisa AUT 2002 w WSV Ramsau 00:49:30.95
11 401 Weßling Sophia GER 2003 w 00:50:56.64
12 203 Rieß Celine GER 1998 w SC TV Gefrees 00:55:45.14
13 212 Pesendorfer Jennifer AUT 1998 w #skinfitcrew 00:58:04.24
14 301 Stanford Sigi AUT 1965 w SC Wagrain - Tri Alpin Radstadt & S4 01:01:56.01
15 302 Wallner Marion AUT 1971 w SC Seekirchen - La Sportiva Mountain  01:08:04.25

DNS 211 Prager Sabrina GER 1987 w LG Passau
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